Saldoliste Kunder

Global

Helle as
Henriksen
Kaffehjgrnet
Kryssern
Saldo

Saldoliste leverandgrer

Datavarehuset
Domeneshop
IBM
Kontorutstyr
Varekjgp
Saldo

31.11.20xx

15 800
24 800
12 750
32 450
16 500

102 300

31.11.20xx

1980
5400
11 700
12 000
11 700

42 780
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